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 Classificació  : 34 MEMORIAL GABRIEL BOSCH CADETS                                   
 
 Data           : 08/09/12 
 Distancia      :  50     Kms - Promig     :  35.84   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                     Vts    Pts 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1      10 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0      15 
   2       5 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0      13 
   3       9 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0      11 
   4      11 PAYET,David          CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0      11 
   5       6 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0       4 
   6      36 VILLARET,Marc        CAD-1  SARFA                          0       1 
   7       4 GALVAN,Francisco     CAD-1  COMDIBAL                       0       0 
   8      19 ZAMORANO,Alex        CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
   9      16 SECO,Joel            CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
  10      22 GOMEZ,Fernando       CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
  11       7 ROVIRA,Pol           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0       0 
  12      17 RUIZ,Aitor           CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
  13      49 GUIRAO,Guillem       CAD-2  JIMARAN S. L.                   0       0 
  14      24 BELTRAN,Oriol        CAD-2  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
  15      20 CARBONELL,Sergi      CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES               0       0 
  16      12 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0       0 
  17     337 BRU,Elisabet         F-JUN  CAJA RURAL                      0       0 
  18       8 RODRIGUEZ,Marc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                       0       0 
  19       3 BLADE,Jordi          CAD-1  COMDIBAL                       1       0 
  20     319 TRIAS,Ariadna        F-JUN  INVERSE                        1       0 
  21     325 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                        1       0 
  22     320 LADERO,Ana           F-JUN  INVERSE                        1       0 
  23      30 OBRADORS,Pere        CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      1       0 
  24      31 NICOLAU,Joel         CAD-1  SARFA                          1       0 
  25     321 VILLARET,Esther      F-CAD  INVERSE                        1       0 
  26      71 VIZCAINO,GUILLEM     CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      1       0 
  27      59 MODREGO,MARCOS       CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      2       0 
  28      14 SIERRA,Aran          CAD-2  NOGALES-GA LLASTEGUI            2       0 
  29       1 ALMIRALL,Oriol       CAD-1  COMDIBAL                       2       0 
  30      28 NAHARRO,Pau          CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      3       0 
  31     338 BRU,Cristina         F-CAD  CAJA RURAL                      3       0 
  32      42 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-2  JIMARAN S. L.                   3       0 
  33     327 MENDEZ,Laura         F-CAD  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      3       0 
  34      15 RIVERA,Sergio        CAD-2  NOGALES-GA LLASTEGUI            4       0 
  35     323 PAREDES,Paula        F-CAD  INVERSE                        4       0 
  36      26 GALVEZ,David         CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU      4       0 
  37     322 TAUSHANOVA,Vasilka G F-CAD  INVERSE                        5       0 
 
 Corredors classificats : 37 
 
 Classificació de : CADETES DE 1 AÑO 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      36 VILLARET,Marc        CAD-1  SARFA                           0       1 
   2       4 GALVAN,Francisco     CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        0       0 
   3      19 ZAMORANO,Alex        CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   4      16 SECO,Joel            CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   5      22 GOMEZ,Fernando       CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   6      17 RUIZ,Aitor           CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   7      20 CARBONELL,Sergi      CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   8       3 BLADE,Jordi          CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        1       0 
   9      30 OBRADORS,Pere        CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       1       0 
  10      31 NICOLAU,Joel         CAD-1  SARFA                           1       0 
  11       1 ALMIRALL,Oriol       CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        2       0 
  12      28 NAHARRO,Pau          CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       3       0 
  13      26 GALVEZ,David         CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       4       0 
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 Classificació de : FEMINAS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     337 BRU,Elisabet         F-JUN  CAJA RURAL                       0       0 
   2     319 TRIAS,Ariadna        F-JUN  INVERSE                         1       0 
   3     325 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                         1       0 
   4     320 LADERO,Ana           F-JUN  INVERSE                         1       0 
   5     321 VILLARET,Esther      F-CAD  INVERSE                         1       0 
   6     338 BRU,Cristina         F-CAD  CAJA RURAL                       3       0 
   7     327 MENDEZ,Laura         F-CAD  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       3       0 
   8     323 PAREDES,Paula        F-CAD  INVERSE                         4       0 
   9     322 TAUSHANOVA,Vasilka G F-CAD  INVERSE                         5       0 
 
 Classificació de : CADETES DE 1 AÑO I 2 AÑO 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      10 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0      15 
   2       5 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0      13 
   3       9 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0      11 
   4      11 PAYET,David          CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0      11 
   5       6 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0       4 
   6      36 VILLARET,Marc        CAD-1  SARFA                           0       1 
   7       4 GALVAN,Francisco     CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        0       0 
   8      19 ZAMORANO,Alex        CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
   9      16 SECO,Joel            CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
  10      22 GOMEZ,Fernando       CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
  11       7 ROVIRA,Pol           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0       0 
  12      17 RUIZ,Aitor           CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
  13      49 GUIRAO,Guillem       CAD-2  JIMARAN S. L.                    0       0 
  14      24 BELTRAN,Oriol        CAD-2  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
  15      20 CARBONELL,Sergi      CAD-1  AUTOCARS S AGALES                0       0 
  16      12 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0       0 
  17       8 RODRIGUEZ,Marc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                        0       0 
  18       3 BLADE,Jordi          CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        1       0 
  19      30 OBRADORS,Pere        CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       1       0 
  20      31 NICOLAU,Joel         CAD-1  SARFA                           1       0 
  21      71 VIZCAINO,GUILLEM     CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       1       0 
  22      59 MODREGO,MARCOS       CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       2       0 
  23      14 SIERRA,Aran          CAD-2  NOGALES-GA LLASTEGUI             2       0 
  24       1 ALMIRALL,Oriol       CAD-1  COMDIBAL                        2       0 
  25      28 NAHARRO,Pau          CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       3       0 
  26      42 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-2  JIMARAN S. L.                    3       0 
  27      15 RIVERA,Sergio        CAD-2  NOGALES-GA LLASTEGUI             4       0 
  28      26 GALVEZ,David         CAD-1  AYATS CYCL ES-COREMOSA GRU       4       0 
 
 Classificació per equips 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  COMDIBAL                        
    2  AUTOCARS SAGALES                
    3  INVERSE                         
    4  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU       
    5  SARFA                           
    6  JIMARAN S.L.                    
    7  CAJA RURAL                      
    8  NOGALES-GALLASTEGUI             
 
 Classificació de : combinada                 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      9  MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                      4 Pts 
   2     10  DONIGA,Ot            CAD-2  COMDIBAL                      3 Pts 
   3      5  CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-2  COMDIBAL                      3 Pts 
   4     11  PAYET,David          CAD-2  COMDIBAL                      1 Pts 
   5      6  MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-2  COMDIBAL                      1 Pts 
 


